Subtotal (INR)            8,31,140.00  
  Contingency cost @ of 2%                16,622.00  
   Total Grand Amount (INR)             8,47,762.00  

Budget of TPDP, GSS Ramkanda 

SL 
No. 

Proposed Activities Units 
Unit Cost 

(INR) 
Total Amount 

(INR) 
      Say        8,47,762.00  

Total amount in words: Eight lakh Forty-Seven thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-Two only.  

Annexure -01